• Input Power: AC 120V, 50/60 Hz.
• Wattage: Varies See Chart
• CRI >90
• Available Color Options: 3000K, 4000K or 5000K.
• Available Mounting Options: Recessed or Wall Mounted.
• Available Design Options: Standard, Novo or Half Moon.
• L70 Lifetime: >50,000 hours.
• Sensor Options Available
• 0-10V dimming option available.
• Lighting controls option available.
• 7 Year Warranty.
• Dimensions: Vary based on pendant.
Date:
Project:
 Price:
LED OUTDOOR CEILING LIGHT
Description:
Our LED Outdoor Ceiling Light ensures an even
illumination across any surface. With a rating of IP65 & a
variety of mounting options, this fixture is perfect for any
application.
Features:
(888)-998-LEDS (5337)  |  i-luminosity.com  |  info@i-luminosity.com
Novo Half Moon
Standard
STANDARD EMERGENCY
Date:
Project:
 Price:
Photometrics:
Built-in test button with indicator
Lighting
AC120-277V
DC120-277V
AC/DC Integrated Driver:
(888)-998-LEDS (5337)  |  i-luminosity.com  |  info@i-luminosity.com
10.24"
3
.3
5
"
13.39"
3
.9
4
"
4
.2
2
"
15.75"
Standard
 900LM
Standard
 1000LM/1500LM
Standard
 1500LM/3000LM
Dimensions:
Date:
Project:
 Price:
SERIES NUMBER LUMENS/ WATTS/ SIZE/ CCT FINISH ADDITONAL   OPTIONS
 ILCPYODLM
 ILCPYODLM
SAMPLE ITEM NUMBER:  ILCPYODLM 9009.5 4 DM
900  -  8.5w / 10.2IN
900  -  9.5w / 10.2IN
1000  -  10.5w / 13.4IN
3 - 3000K
5 - 5000K
4 - 4000K
Ordering Key:
1000 - 12.5w / 13.4IN
1500  - 16w / 13.4IN
1500  -  17.5w / 13.4IN
1500  -  14.5w / 15.8IN
1500  -  16w / 15.8IN
DM - 0-10V DIMMING
EM - EMERGENCY BACKUP
MS - MOTION SENSOR
1500  -  17.5w / 15.8IN
3000  -  30.5w / 15.8IN
3000  -  31.5w / 15.8IN
3000  -  32.5w / 15.8IN
(888)-998-LEDS (5337)  |  i-luminosity.com  |  info@i-luminosity.com
Half Moon
 600LM/750LM
Half Moon
 700LM/1000LM
10.43"
3
.7
8
"
14.17"
4
.4
1
"
Date:
Project:
 Price:
Dimensions:
SERIES NUMBER LUMENS/ WATTS/ SIZE/ CCT FINISH ADDITONAL   OPTIONS
ILLUHRCP
ILLUHRCP
SAMPLE ITEM NUMBER: ILLUHRCP 7509.5 4 DM
600  -  8.5w / 10.4IN
600  -  9.5w / 10.4IN
750  -  11.5w / 10.4IN
3 - 3000K
5 - 5000K
4 - 4000K
Ordering Key:
750  -  12.5w / 10.4IN
700  -  9.5w / 14.2IN
700  -  10.5w / 14.2IN
700  -  12.5w / 14.2IN
1000  -  14.5w / 14.2IN
DM - 0-10V DIMMING
EM - EMERGENCY BACKUP
MS - MOTION SENSOR
1000  -  16w / 14.2IN
1000  -  17.5w / 14.2IN
(888)-998-LEDS (5337)  |  i-luminosity.com  |  info@i-luminosity.com
Date:
Project:
 Price:
SERIES NUMBER LUMENS / WATTS / SIZE CCT FINISH ADDITONAL   OPTIONS
ILLUNRCP
ILLUNRCP
SAMPLE ITEM NUMBER: ILLUNRCP 7508.5 4 DM
750  -  8.5w / 10.4IN
750  -  9.5w / 10.4IN
950  -  11.5w / 10.4IN
DM - 0-10V DIMMING3 - 3000K
5 - 5000K
4 - 4000K
Ordering Key:
950  -  12.5w / 10.4IN
850  -  9.5w / 14.2IN
850  -  10.5w / 14.2IN
850  -  12.5w / 14.2IN
1300  -  14.5w / 14.2IN
Dimensions:
10.43"
3
.5
4
"
14.17"
4
.1
3
"
NOVO
750LM/950LM
NOVO
 850LM/1300LM
EM - EMERGENCY BACKUP
MS - MOTION SENSOR
1300  -  17.5w / 14.2IN
1300  -  16w / 14.2IN
(888)-998-LEDS (5337)  |  i-luminosity.com  |  info@i-luminosity.com
LED Driver
Battery
Emergency
 Driver
HF sensor
Male/Female
Terminals
Date:
Project:
 Price:
Diffuser
Base
Gear Tray
LED Panel
Replaceable Lighting Engine
Description:
(888)-998-LEDS (5337)  |  i-luminosity.com  |  info@i-luminosity.com
Date:
Project:
 Price:
Sensor Options:
Photocell prioritized function
OFF
Sensor with
O
n/Low light(10-30%)D
OFF ON
100%
Low light
10-30%
Low light
10-30%
Mode1:  Normal light-control
Mode2:  Photocell prioritized
Low light
10-30%
Sensor with On/Low light(10-30%)C
ON
100%
Low light
10-30%
Low light
10-30%
Mode1:  Normal light-control
Mode2:  Photocell prioritized
OFFOFF
Sensor with On/Off ,two-step
dimmable.
OFF
B
ON
100%
Mode1:  Normal light-control
Mode2:  Photocell prioritized
Sensor with On/Low light(10-30%)/Off ,three-step dimmable.
OFF OFF OFF
A
ON
100%
Low light
10-30%
Mode1:  Normal light-control
Mode2:  Photocell prioritized
SERIES NUMBER LUMENS/ WATTS/ SIZE/ CCT FINISH ADDITONAL   OPTIONS
ILMPLHO
ILMPLHO
SAMPLE ITEM NUMBER: ILMPLHO 840 4 BN DM
840 -  12w / 7.1 IN
360 -  6w / 5.3 IN
1260 -  18w / 8.9 IN
DM - 0-10V DIMMING3 - 3000K
5 - 5000K
4 - 4000K
RG - RED GOLDEN
BB - BRUSHED BRONZE
Date:
Project:
 Price:
Ordering Key:
Optical System:
• A unique combination of reflective & refractive optical
components achieves a uniform, comfortable look while
eliminating pixelation & color fringing.
• Parts work in unison to optimize light distribution,
balancing the high delivery of high illuminance levels on
horizontal surfaces with an ideal amount of light on walls
and vertical surfaces, increasing perception of spaciousness.
Controls:
• This LED fixture can be equipped with
0-10V dimming that works universally
with any standard 0-10V control or
dimmer.
Electrical Data:
• Input Power: Stays consistent over life.
• Input Voltage: 120-277 VAC
• CRI: >90
• L70 Lifetime: >50,000 hours.
BN - BRUSHED NICKEL
PB - POLISHED BLACK
PC - POLISHED CHROME
1920 -  24w / 11.8 IN
1000 -  12w / 7.1 IN
1530 -  18w / 8.9 IN
400 -  6w / 5.3 IN
1920 -  24w / 11.8 IN
(888)-998-LEDS (5337)  |  i-luminosity.com  |  info@i-luminosity.com